February (2025)

MONTH DAY DATE I-11 II-v VI-VIII IX-XII
Saturday 01.02.2025 Grade XII Farewell
>} Preparation Leave
; Saturd 15.02.
aturday 5.02.2025 (Grades IX & XI)
. 11.02.2025 - Minor Exams (Grades
& Tuesday - Friday 14.02.205 IX & XI)
i (Major) Final Term
= Monday - Tuesday 1074002 3220 02 25 5 Examinations
= o (Grades IX & XI)
Monday - Saturday - 1272'002 2220 02 25 5_ Revision for Final Term Examinations
Q Mondav - Frida 24.02.2025 - (Minor) Final Term Examinations
Q oncay Y 28.02.2025 (Grades I to IV)
Tuesday - Frid 25.02.2025 - (Minor) Final Term Examinations
uesday - triday 28.02.2025 (Grades V to VIII)
Wednusday 26.02.2025 Maha Shivratri (Holiday)

NOTE-The above dates are subject to change with prior information.




March (2025)

MONTH DAY DATE I-11 I1-v VI-VIII IX-XII
: Saturday 01.03.2025 Preparation Leave
. 03.03.2025 - . . N
Q Monday - Friday 21.03.2025 (Major) Final Term Examinations
PFM
Th .03.
h ursday 13.03.2025 (Grades IX & XI)
cs . 14.03.2025 - . .
Friday - Saturday 15.03.2025 Holi (Holiday)
New Session
Tuesday 18.03.2025 Commences
(Grades X & XII)
NOTE-The above dates are subject to change with prior information.
April (2025)
MONTH DAY DATE I-11 I-v VI-VIII IX-XII
p— Thursday 03.04.2025 PFM
© pum(
h Friday 04.04.2025 Orientation Day Scholars
Saturday 05.04.2025 Orientation Boarding Students
: Tuesday 08.04.2025 New Session commences (Grades I to VIII, IX & XI)

NOTE-The above dates are subject to change with prior information.
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